Aul.Y Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

S-3 Webbing slings with triangles

This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.

Properties

e Duplex version; double band layer.
e WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton.
e Every 30 mm band width is 1 ton load capacity.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-1, EN 1492-1
Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code GTIN No. WLL Basket Hitch 0-45° Basket Hitch 45°-60° WLL 45-60° EWL Webbing width Colour  Weight Delivery time
ton ton ton t m mm kg
1213031 8717365004773 1 1.4 1 1 1 30 Violet 1.18 7
1213035 8717365004780 1 1.4 1 1 2 30 Violet 1.56 7
1213037 8717365004797 1 1.4 1 1 3 30 Violet 1.94 7
1213039 8717365004803 1 1.4 1 1 4 30 Violet 2.32 7
1213041 8717365004810 1 1.4 1 1 5 30 Violet 2.7 7

1213043 8717365004827 1 14 1 1 6 30 Violet 3.08 7



1213045

1213047

1213049

1213051

1213061

1213065

1213067

1213069

1213071

1213073

1213075

1213077

1213079

1213081

1213091

1213095

1213097

1213099

1213101

1213103

1213105

1213107

1213109

8717365004834

8717365004841

8717365004858

8717365004865

8717365004872

8717365004889

8717365004896

8717365004902

8717365004919

8717365004926

8717365004933

8717365004940

8717365004957

8717365004964

8717365004971

8717365004988

8717365004995

8717365005008

8717365005015

8717365005022

8717365005039

8717365005046

8717365005053

1.4

1.4

1.4

14

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

10

10

30

30

30

30

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Violet

Violet

Violet

Violet

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

3.46

3.84

4.22

4.6

2.6

3.2

3.8

4.4

5.6

6.2

6.8

7.4

4.45

B2

5.95

6.7

7.45

8.2

8.95

9.7

10.45



1213111

1213125

1213127

1213129

1213131

1213133

1213135

1213137

1213139

1213141

1213155

1213157

1213159

1213161

1213163

1213165

1213167

1213169

1213171

8717365005060

8717365005077

8717365005084

8717365005091

8717365005107

8717365005114

8717365005121

8717365005138

8717365005145

8717365005152

8717365005169

8717365005176

8717365005183

8717365005190

8717365005206

8717365005213

8717365005220

8717365005237

8717365005244

4.2

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

5.6

10

10

10

90

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

Yellow

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

11.2

9.4

10.6

11.8

14.2

15.4

16.6

9.6

11.4

13.2

15

16.8

18.6

20.4

22.2

24



	S-3 Webbing slings with triangles

