



S-3 Webbing slings with triangles

REMA®

Product information

This professional webbing sling is extremely suitable for intensive industrial use.

Properties

- Duplex version; double band layer.
- WLL stripes, each stripe is 1 ton.
- Every 30 mm band width is 1 ton load capacity.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked Standard: EN 1677-1, EN 1492-1 Note: Packed in plastic including REMA manual.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Basket Hitch 0-45° ton	Basket Hitch 45°-60° ton	WLL 45-60° t	EWL m	Webbing width mm	Colour	Weight kg	Delivery time
1213031	8717365004773	1	1.4	1	1	1	30	Violet	1.18	7
1213035	8717365004780	1	1.4	1	1	2	30	Violet	1.56	7
1213037	8717365004797	1	1.4	1	1	3	30	Violet	1.94	7
1213039	8717365004803	1	1.4	1	1	4	30	Violet	2.32	7
1213041	8717365004810	1	1.4	1	1	5	30	Violet	2.7	7
1213043	8717365004827	1	1.4	1	1	6	30	Violet	3.08	7

1213045	8717365004834	1	1.4	1	1	7	30	Violet	3.46	7
1213047	8717365004841	1	1.4	1	1	8	30	Violet	3.84	7
1213049	8717365004858	1	1.4	1	1	9	30	Violet	4.22	7
1213051	8717365004865	1	1.4	1	1	10	30	Violet	4.6	7
1213061	8717365004872	2	2.8	2	2	1	60	Green	2	7
1213065	8717365004889	2	2.8	2	2	2	60	Green	2.6	7
1213067	8717365004896	2	2.8	2	2	3	60	Green	3.2	7
1213069	8717365004902	2	2.8	2	2	4	60	Green	3.8	7
1213071	8717365004919	2	2.8	2	2	5	60	Green	4.4	7
1213073	8717365004926	2	2.8	2	2	6	60	Green	5	7
1213075	8717365004933	2	2.8	2	2	7	60	Green	5.6	7
1213077	8717365004940	2	2.8	2	2	8	60	Green	6.2	7
1213079	8717365004957	2	2.8	2	2	9	60	Green	6.8	7
1213081	8717365004964	2	2.8	2	2	10	60	Green	7.4	7
1213091	8717365004971	3	4.2	3	3	1	90	Yellow	4.45	7
1213095	8717365004988	3	4.2	3	3	2	90	Yellow	5.2	7
1213097	8717365004995	3	4.2	3	3	3	90	Yellow	5.95	7
1213099	8717365005008	3	4.2	3	3	4	90	Yellow	6.7	7
1213101	8717365005015	3	4.2	3	3	5	90	Yellow	7.45	7
1213103	8717365005022	3	4.2	3	3	6	90	Yellow	8.2	7
1213105	8717365005039	3	4.2	3	3	7	90	Yellow	8.95	7
1213107	8717365005046	3	4.2	3	3	8	90	Yellow	9.7	7
1213109	8717365005053	3	4.2	3	3	9	90	Yellow	10.45	7

1213111	8717365005060	3	4.2	3	3	10	90	Yellow	11.2	7
1213125	8717365005077	4	5.6	4	4	2	120	Grey	7	7
1213127	8717365005084	4	5.6	4	4	3	120	Grey	8.2	7
1213129	8717365005091	4	5.6	4	4	4	120	Grey	9.4	7
1213131	8717365005107	4	5.6	4	4	5	120	Grey	10.6	7
1213133	8717365005114	4	5.6	4	4	6	120	Grey	11.8	7
1213135	8717365005121	4	5.6	4	4	7	120	Grey	13	7
1213137	8717365005138	4	5.6	4	4	8	120	Grey	14.2	7
1213139	8717365005145	4	5.6	4	4	9	120	Grey	15.4	7
1213141	8717365005152	4	5.6	4	4	10	120	Grey	16.6	7
1213155	8717365005169	5	7	5	5	2	150	Red	9.6	7
1213157	8717365005176	5	7	5	5	3	150	Red	11.4	7
1213159	8717365005183	5	7	5	5	4	150	Red	13.2	7
1213161	8717365005190	5	7	5	5	5	150	Red	15	7
1213163	8717365005206	5	7	5	5	6	150	Red	16.8	7
1213165	8717365005213	5	7	5	5	7	150	Red	18.6	7
1213167	8717365005220	5	7	5	5	8	150	Red	20.4	7
1213169	8717365005237	5	7	5	5	9	150	Red	22.2	7
1213171	8717365005244	5	7	5	5	10	150	Red	24	7